
MA 

Day & Date 
Tuesday. l8.02.25 

Wednesday.19.02,25 
Friday,21.02.25 
Monday.24.02.25 
Saturday.01.03.25 
Tuesday, 04.03.25 
Thursday.06.03.25 

Note:: 

E-BLOCK, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110028 
DATE SHEET 

Saturdav,08.03.25 
Wednesday, 12.03.25 
Saturday, 15.03.25 

GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHO0L 

4. 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2024-2025) 
CLASSES-V & VI 

G.K 

Logical Reasoning 
Life Skills 

I.T 

EVS 

Sanskrit / French 
English 
Hindi 

Mathematics 

2. There will be regular working days till Thursday, 27.02.25. 

Examinatión In charge 

5. Examination timings 8:00 a.m to 11:00 a.m. 

should be submitted within three days of leave. 

1. G.K, .T, Skill Education, Logical Reasoning, Life Skills tests will be conducted on 
regular working days in zero periods only. 

7. Result will be declared on Wednesday, 26.03.25. 
8. New session will commence from Tuesday 01.04.2025. 

VI 

3. Friday 28.02.2025 and non-examination days will be preparatory holiday. 
Reporting Time:7:45 a.m. 

Skill Education 

delet 

Logical Reasoning 
Life Skills 

Supervisor 

I.T 
Hindi 

6. In case of leave due to medical reason, application along with medical certificate 

Sanskrit / French 
Science 

English 
Social Science 
Mathematics 

Principal 
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